
 
 
 
 

SUMMARY SHEET 
Criteria Criterion 6 - Governance, Leadership and Management 
Key Indicator (KIs) 6.3 Faculty Empowerment Strategies 

 
 

Metric 

 
6.3.2 Average percentage of teachers provided with 

financial support to attend conferences / workshops 
and towards membership fee of professional bodies 
during the last five years 

 
6.3.2.1: Number of 
teachers provided 
with financial support 
to attend conferences / 
workshops and 
towards membership 
fee of professional 
bodies year wise 
during the last five 
years 

 

Year 2020-
2021 

2019-
2020 

2018-
2019 

2017-
2018 

2016-
2017 

Number 218 216 195 214 193 
 

Website links for Relevant Documents 

E-copy of letter/s 
indicating financial 

assistance to teachers 
and list of teachers 
receiving financial 
support year-wise 
under each head. 

Academic Year 2020-2021 VIEW DOCUMENT 

Academic Year 2019-2020 VIEW DOCUMENT 

Academic Year 2018-2019 VIEW DOCUMENT 

Academic Year 2017-2018 VIEW DOCUMENT 

Academic Year 2016-2017 VIEW DOCUMENT 

    
Note: All proofs are attested with Principal facsimile along with college stamp 
 

https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR6/6.3.2/6.3.2%20Incentive%20Faculty%20Proof%20AY%202020-2021.pdf�
http://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR6/6.3.2/6.3.2%20Incentive%20Faculty%20Proof%20AY%202019-2020.pdf�
https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR6/6.3.2/6.3.2%20Incentive%20Faculty%20Proof%20AY%202018-2019.pdf�
http://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR6/6.3.2/6.3.2%20Incentive%20Faculty%20Proof%20AY%202017-2018.pdf�
https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR6/6.3.2/6.3.2%20Incentive%20Faculty%20Proof%20AY%202016-2017.pdf�

