SUMMARY SHEET						
Criteria	Criterion 6 - Governance, Leadership and Management					
Key Indicator (KIs)	6.3 Faculty Empowerment Strategies					
Metric	6.3.2 Average percentage of teachers provided with financial support to attend conferences / workshops and towards membership fee of professional bodies during the last five years					
6.3.2.1: Number of teachers provided						
with financial support to attend conferences /	Year	2020-	2019-	2018-	2017-	2016-
workshops and	Number	2021 218	2020	2019 195	2018	2017 193
towardsmembership	Tidinoci	210	210	173	211	173
fee of professional						
bodies yearwise						
during the last five years						
•	     bsite links	for Relev	zant Doc	uments		
****	Academic Year 2020-2021			VIEW DOCUMENT		
E-copy of letter/s indicating financial	Academic Year 2019-2020			VIEW DOCUMENT		
assistance to teachers and list of teachers receiving financial support year-wise under each head.	Academic Year 2018-2019			<u>VIEW DOCUMENT</u>		
	Academic Year 2017-2018			VIEW DOCUMENT		
	Academic Year 2016-2017			VIEW DOCUMENT		

Note: All proofs are attested with Principal facsimile along with college stamp